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"Toshkent HETK" AJ
Annual reports of joint-stock companies

The body of the issuer who took the decision Obuee cobpaHne akLMOHEPOB
Jata yTBepXxaeHns otyeTa 29.06.2018
1 NAME OF THE ISSUER:
Full "Toshkent hududiy elektr tarmoglari korxonasi"

aksiyadorlik jamiyati

Short: "Toshkent HETK" AJ
Name of stock exchange ticker: No
2 CORPORATE NEWS
Location: TawkeHTckas obnactb, Canap, Canap,

TawlP3C 100

Postal address: TowkeHT waxap, KOHycobon TymaHu, Ocné
Kydacu, 42 yi.

E-mail address: info@toshet.uz (mailto:inffo@toshet.uz)
Official Website: www.toshet.uz (https://www.toshet.uz)

3 BAHKOBCKWE PEKBU3UTbI
HavnmeHoBaHue obcnyxumatowero baHka: "Y3caHoaTkypunuw 6aHkn" Knbpain counmanm
Current account: 20210000700124958001
MFI: 884

4 PETMCTPALUMNOHHBIE U UOEHTUDPUKALIUOHHBbIE HOMEPA

NPUCBOEHHbIE PETUCTPUPYIOLLMM OPraHOM:

NMPUCBOEHHbIE OPraHoM rocynapCTBEHHOM 201221748
Hanorosou cnyx6bl (MHH):



NPUCBOEHHbIe OpraHaMm rocynapcTBeHHOW CTaTUCTUKM

KdC: 153

OKIMO: 133250
OKOHX: 11170
COATO: 1727248556

Mokasarenu CpVIHaHCOBO-SKOHOMVI‘-IeCKOFO COCTOSAHUA SMUTEHTA

Profitability of the authorized capital, coefficient 0,230

Coverage of total solvency, coefficient 1,020
Ratio of absolute liquidity, coefficient 0,0006
Ratio of own and attracted funds, coefficient 1,834
The ratio of the issuer's own and borrowed 0,545
funds:

O6beM HaYUCNEeHHbIX A0X040B MO LIeHHbIM 6yMaram B OTYETHOM roay
On priviliged shares (in soums per stock:) 25

On priviliged shares (in percentage to the face 25
value of one stock)

MUmelowasicst 3a001XKEHHOCTb MO Bbinate AOX0O0B MO LLEeHHbIM 6ymaraM

On priviliged shares (according to the results of =~ 30260000
the reporting period (in soums))

N3mMeHeHUs B cocTaBe Habno aaTenbHOro CoBera, pPEeBU3NOHHOW KOMUCCUN NN
UCNOJIHUTENNIbHOI O opraHa

nata nara d.1.0. JonxHocTb OpraH N36paH
NPUHATUA BCTYN/IEHUS 9MUTEHTa, (HasHayeH)/
peweHus K NPVHSABWWA BbIBEAEH U3
0653aHHOCTAM pelweHne  cocTasa
(yBoneH,
ncrTeveHve
cpoka

NOSIHOMOYUIA)
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AHapbaes
CupoxnoauvH
Mwuxaiinosuy

Xonxaes Wep3on
XukmaTtynnaesuny

Hurmatynnaes
Mnbxom
AHBapoBuy

JasnetoB
Wyxpat
AtabaeBuy

Opkaes dunbwon
MasnsHoBuY

TypcyHoB YmMug
3aKkup>xKoHOBUY

Cadhapos
Wep3on
Ab6nynnaesny

Bepurux Cyxpob
Maxcynosuy

Kaxxapos
A313XO0H
AxpopoBuy

My6apakwmH
PycnaH
"a3n3oBny

Ackapos
ACpPOpPXOH

Myxamenos
dapyx
Xanpynnaesuny

YUneH Obulee BbiBEAEH U3
HabntogatenbHorcobpaHue  cocTtasa
coBseTa aKLMOHEepOoB (YBONEH)
UneH Obuiee BblBEOEH U3
HabniopatenbHor@obpaHne cocTtasa
coseta aKLVOHepOoB (YBOJEH)
YneH Obuiee BblBELEH N3
HabniopatenbHoroobpaHne cocTasa
coseta aKLVOHepOB (yBO/EH)
YneH O6ulee BblBEJEH U3
HabntogaTtenobHorcobpaHue cocTtasa
coseTa aKLMOHePOB (YBOEH)
UneH Obuiee BblBEOEH U3
HabniopatenbHoroobpaHue cocTaea
coseta aKLVOHepPOB (YBOJEH)
YneH Obuee BbiBELEH U3
HabniopatenbHoroobpaHne cocTasa
coseta aKLVOHepOoB (yBO/EH)
YneH O6uiee BblBEJEH U3
HabntogaTtenbHorcobpaHue cocTtasa
coseta aKLMOHepPOB (YBOJEH)
UneH Obuiee BblBEOEH U3
HabniopatenbHoroobpaHne cocTaea
coseta aKLVOHepOB (YBOJEH)
YUneH O6uiee BbiBEAEH U3
HabntogatenobHorcobpaHume cocTasa
coBseTa aKkLVOHEepOoB (YBONEH)
UneH Obwee N3bpaH
HabntogaTtenbHoreobpaHme  (HasHayeH)
coBeTa aKU/MOHepoB

UneH Obuiee N36paH
HabnopatenbHoreobpaHne  (HasHayeH)
coseTa aKLUVOHepOoB

UneH O6uiee Na3bpaH
HabniopatenbHor@obpaHne  (HasHayeH)
coseTa aKUMOHepoB
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29.06.2018

29.06.2018

29.06.2018

29.06.2018

29.06.2018

29.06.2018

29.06.2017

29.06.2017

29.06.2017

29.06.2018

29.06.2018

29.06.2018

Xangapos Boaop
Xymaesny

Anydpresa
TaTtbsiHa
MBaHOBHA

Xakumos Y nyroek
XacaHoBuy

Xunanpos MNapoa
Hasuposuny

Kapaxogxaes
Bocutxyxa
BoTtupxonxaesmny

Maxcynos
Xypabek
AMUHXaHOBMY

Centymeposa
3apema
CynenmaHoBHa

3néTos
AnnmapaoH

Koauposa 3aypa
CangmypanosHa

BepuruH Cyxpob
Maxcynosuy

NwmMyMmnHOB
AHBap
PyamaHoB®y

Y3o0koB
Banpamann
Abaynnaesny

UYneH Obwee N3bpaH
HabnogaTtenoHorcobpaHme  (HasHayeH)
coseTa aKLUMOHepoB

UneH Obwee N3bpaH
HabntogaTtenbHorcobpaHme  (HasHayeH)
coBeTa aKUMOHepoB

UneH Obuiee N3b6paH
HabniopaTenbHoroobpaHne  (HasHayeH)
coseTa aKLUVOHepPOoB

UneH Obwee Na3bpaH
HabnogaTtenoHorcobpaHme  (HasHayeH)
coBeTa aKLUMOHepoB

UneH Obuiee N36paH
HabniogatenbHoreobpaHne (HasHayeH)
coseTa aKU/OHepoB

UneH Obuee N3bpaH
HabniopaTenbHoreobpaHne  (HasHayeH)
coseTa aKLUVOHepOoB

YneH O6uiee BblBEJEH U3
PEBU3NOHHOW  cobpaHme cocTaBa
KomMuccum aKLMOHepOoB (YyBONEH)
YneH Obwee BbiBEOEH U3
PEBU3NOHHOM  cobpaHue cocTasa
KoMuccum aKLMOHepPOB (YBONEH)
UYneH Obwee BblBELEH 13
PEBU3NOHHOW  cobpaHme cocTaBa
KomMmccum aKLIMOHEPOB (yBONEH)
UneH Obwee N3bpaH
PEBU3MOHHOW  cobpaHue (Ha3HayeH)
KoMmumccum aKU/MOHepoB

UneH Obuiee N36paH
PEBU3NOHHOW  cobpaHue (Ha3HayeH)
KoMmumcemm aKLUVOHepOoB

UneH Obwee Na3bpaH
PEBU3VMOHHOW  cobpaHue (Ha3HayeH)
KoMuccum aKUMOHepoB



29.06.2018 29.06.2018  KOcynos Bp.u.o. Obwee N3bpaH
CyHnatunna [eH.onpekTop cobpaHme (HasHayeH)
N6panmosny aKLMOHepoB
Information on the important facts for the year
HanmeHoBaHuWe CylecTBEHHOI0 Ne HaTta Harta
dakTa CYWECTBEHHOIrO0  HacTynneHus nybnvkauum
dhakTa CYLWWECTBEHHOro CYLWECTBEHHOr0
hakTta hakTta
IameHeHne B cocTaBe 8 01.06.2017 01.06.2017
UCNONHUTENBLHOMO OpraHa
MamMeHeHns B cocTaBe 8 29.06.2017 29.06.2017
HabnoJaTtebHOro coBeta
N3meHeHwne B cocTase 8 29.06.2017 29.06.2017
PEBU3NOHHON KOMUCCUN
IameHeHne B cocTase 8 29.06.2017 29.06.2017
WCNOJIHNTENBHOMO OpraHa
IameHeHne B cocTase 8 07.11.2017 07.11.2017
WCMOJSIHATENBHOro opraHa
IameHeHne B cocTase 8 26.12.2017 26.12.2017
NCMOSIHATENBHOro opraHa
PeleHns, npuHSATbIE BbICLINM 6 29.06.2017 29.06.2017
OpraHoMm ynpasfieHUs SMUTEHTA
HacTtynneHme cpokoB MCNONHEHUS 31 29.06.2017 29.06.2017
06513aT€NbCT 3MUTEHTA MO BbIKYMNYy
(noraweHwuto) ueHHbIx Bymar
HauncneHmne noxomoB No LIEeHHbIM 32 29.06.2017 29.06.2017
bymaram
IamMeHeHuns B cnncke 36 12.06.2017 12.06.2017
apPnnpoBaHHbIX NunL
3ameHeHuns B cnncke 36 06.07.2017 06.07.2017
apPnInpoBaHHbIX L
ameHeHuns B cnncke 36 16.11.2017 16.11.2017

apPnInpoBaHHbIX nuL



Balance sheet

HanmeHoBaHne nokasaTtens Kog cTp. Ha Hayano Ha koHey,
OTYETHOro OTYETHOro
nepuoga nepvona

ASSETS

l. Long-term assets

Non-Current Assets: 000

Initial (replacement) value (01,03) 010 280250592.00 337000265.00
Depreciation amount (0200) 011 156944689.00 169250566.00
Residual (book) value (lines 010-011) 012 123305903.00 167749699.00
Intangible assets: 000

Initial value (0400) 020

Depreciation amount (0500) 021

Residual value (carrying amount) 022

(020-021)

Long-term investments, total (lines: 030 585741.00 585741.00

040+050+060+070+080), including:

Securities (0610) 040 567161.00 567161.00
Investments in subsidiaries (0620) 050 10337.00

Investments in associated companies = 060 10337.00
(0630)

Investments in enterprises with 070

foreign capital (0640)

Other long-term investments (0690) 080 8243.00 8243.00
Equipment for installation (0700) 090 15674078.00 17486102.00
Capital investments (0800) 100 78997202.00 86429458.00
Long-term receivables (0910, 0920, 110 5407471.00 1556409.00
0930, 0940)

Out of which,over due receivables 111



Long-term deferred expenses (0950, 120

0960, 0990)
TOTAL ON SECTION I (012+022 130 223970395.00
+030+090+100+110+120)
Il. CURRENT ASSETS
Inventories, total (lines 150+160+170 140 16794184.00

+180), including:

Inventories in stock 150 16792440.00

(1000,1100,1500,1600)

Work in progress (2000, 2100, 2300, 160

2700)

Finished products (2800) 170 1744.00
Goods (2900 less 2980) 180

Future expenses (3100) 190

Deferred expenses (3200) 200

Receivables, total (lines 220+240 210 572748979.00

+250+260+270+280+290+300+310)

out of which: receivables in arrears 211 3055500.00

Receivables due from buyers and 220 521126185.00

customers (4000 less 4900)

Receivables due from subdivisions 230

(4110)

Receivables due from subsidiaries 240 2203902.00
and associates (4120)

Advances to employees (4200) 250 6545.00
Advances to suppliers and 260 4620073.00

contractors (4300)

Advances for taxes and levies on 270 10671691.00
budget (4400)
Advances to target funds and on 280 119.00

insurance (4500)

273807409.00

25385559.00

25385559.00

504830456.00

404714410.00

12144299.00

4975658.00

17922163.00

5997.00



Receivables due from founders to 290
authorized capital (4600)

Receivables due from personnel on 300
other operations (4700)

Other account receivables (4800) 310

Cash, total (lines 330+340+350+360), 320
including:

Cash on hand (5000) 330
Cash on settlement account (5100) 340
Cash in foreign currency (5200) 350
Other cash and cash equivalents 360

(5500, 5800, 5700)
Short-term investments (5800) 370
Other current assets (5900) 380

TOTAL ON SECTION Il (lines 140 390
+190+200+210+320+370+380)

Total on assets of balance (130 400
+390)

LIABILITIES

3471468.00

30648996.00

498867.00

498867.00

304719.00

590346749.00

814317144.00

l. Sources of own funds

Authorized capital (8300) 410
Additional paid-in capital (8400) 420
Reserve capital (8500) 430
Treasury stock (8600) 440
Retained earnings (uncovered loss) 450
(8700)

Special-purpose receipts (8800) 460
Reserves for future expenses and 470

payments (8900)

38974996.00

76810039.00

180212292.00

393053.00

64674876.00

301010.00

301010.00

304719.00

530821744.00

804629153.00

38974996.00

76810039.00

156639940.00

12490111.00



TOTAL ON SECTION I (lines 410 480 295997327.00 283915086.00
+420+430+440+450+460+470)

II. LIABILITIES
Long-term liabilities, total (lines 500 490 20914700.00 82600.00
+520+530+540+550+560+570+580
+590)

including: long-termaccounts payable 491
(lines 500+520+540+580+590)

Out of which: Long term accounts 492
payable

Long-term accounts due to suppliers 500
and contractors (7000)

Long-term accounts due to 510
subdivisions (7110)

Long term accounts due to 520
subsidiaries and associates (7120)

Long-term deferred income (7210, 530
7220, 7230)

Long-term deferred tax liabilities and 540
other mandatory payments (7240)

Other long-term deferred liabilities 550
(7250, 7290)

Advances from buyers and customers 560
(7300)

Long-term bank loans (7810) 570 20914700.00 82600.00

Long-term borrowings (7820, 7830, 580

7840)

Other long-term accounts payable 590

(7900)

Current liabilities, total (lines 610+630 600 497405117.00 520631467.00

+640+650+660+670+680+690+700
+710+720+ +730+740+750+760)



including: current accounts payable
(lines 610+630+650+670+6 80+6 90
+700+710+720+760)

Out of which: accounts payable —in
arrears

Due from suppliers and contractors
(6000)

Due to subdivisions (6110)

Due to subsidiaries and associates
(6120)

Deferred income (6210, 6220, 6230)

Deferred liabilities for taxes and
mandatory payments (6240)

Other deferred liabilities (6250, 6290)
Advances received (6300)

Due to budget (6400)

Due to insurance (6510)

Due to state target funds (6520)

Due to founders (6600)

Salaries payable (6700)

Short-term bank loans (6810)

Short-term borrowings (6820, 6830,
6840)

Current portion of long-term liabilities
(6950)

Other accounts payable (6900 except
6950)

Total on section Il (lines 490+600)

Total on liabilities of balance sheet
(lines 480+770)

601

602

610

620

630

640

650

660

670

680

690

700

710

720

730

740

750

760

770

780

497392455.00

14151438.00

363930435.00

98914079.00

2798669.00

7234804.00

4703305.00

2690266.00

12662.00

2969459.00

518319817.00

814317144.00

520618805.00

11801967.00

322330412.00

160939796.00

7432333.00

5051137.00

7523865.00

2320734.00

12662.00

3218561.00

520714067.00

804629153.00
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HanmeHoBaHue
rnokasartens

Net revenue
from sales of
products (goods,
works and
services)

Cost of goods
sold (goods,
works and
services)

Gross profit
(loss) from sales
of production
(goods, works
and services)
(lines 010-020)

Period
expenditures,
total (lines 050
+060+070+080),
including:

Costs to Sell

Administrative
expenses

Other operating
expenses

Expenses of the
reporting period
excluded from
the tax base in
the future

Other income
from operating
activities

Kon
cTp.

010

020

030

040

050

060

070

080

090

Report on financial results

3a CooTBETCTBYIOWMIA Neprog,
npownoro roga

noxonpl pacxofbl
(NpwbbINb) (ybbITKM)

1036759026.00

861725679.00

175033347.00

706950443.00

93596004.00

2727657.00

610626782.00

578322964.00

3a oTYeTHbI NneproL,

noxonpl pacxofbl
(NpwbbiNnb) (ybbITKM)

1184088105.00

995451089.00

188637016.00

291018594.00

213146520.00

2717798.00

75154276.00

82657862.00



Income (loss)
from main
activity (lines
030-040+090)

Earnings from
financial
activities, total
(lines 120+130
+140+150+160),
including:

Dividend income
Interest income

Income from
long-term lease

Income from
foreign
exchange rate
differences

Other income
from financing
activities

Expenses from
financial
operations (lines
180+190+200
+210), including:

Expenses in the
form of interest

Expenses in the
form of interest
on long-term
lease

Loss from
foreign
exchange rate
differences

100

110

120

130

140

150

160

170

180

190

200

46405868.00

223081.00

223081.00

5446830.00

19723716.00

1351780.00

1351780.00
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Other expenses
from financial
operations

Income (loss)
from general
operations (lines
100+110-170)

Extraordinary
profits and
losses

Profit (loss)
before income
tax (lines 220
+/-230)

Income tax

Other taxes and
fees on profits

Net profit (loss)
of the reporting
period (lines
240-250-260)

HaunmeHoBaHne [Harta

ayanTopCKOM
opraHusauumu

21075496.00

21075496.00

21075496.00

Information on audit report

210 5446830.00
220 41182119.00
230
240 41182119.00
250 5467059.00
260 2857416.00
270 32857644.00
Homep Bupg
BblOayn NMLLEH3UBAK TIOYEHUS
NNLEeH3UN

HaTta Homep d.N.0. Konuns

Bbloayu ayoMTopcKay@mTopa ayonTo

ayaNTOPCKOro 3aK I0YEHU@Y ONTOPOB), 3aK /IO

3aKnroYeHuns NPOBOAMBLIErO
npoBepKy
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OO0 "Audit- 2018-05-15 172 nonoxutenbHoe 2018-04-30 46

Varm"

MycuHa
Haunns
HantpoBHa

Cnucok adocounmpoBaHHbIX NUL, (MO COCTOSIHUIO Ha KOHEL, OTYETHOrO roaa)

d.N.0. nnn nonHoe
HanMeHoBaHue

AO "Y3bekaHepro

Panumos Py3ukyn
O6nokynoBuy

Xunanpos MNapoa
Hasuposuny

Nmamos
Bobomypon
PyctamxoHoBWY

MecToHaxoxaeHue
(MECTOXUTENbCTBO)
(rocynapcTBo, obnacTb,
ropoa, parnoH)

r.TawkeHT 100000 p-H
Mwup3o Ynyrbeka yn.
NcTtukbon, 6

r. TawkeHT

r. TawkeHT

r. TawkeH

OcHoBaHue, no
KOTOPOMY OHU
npuaHatoTcs
adppmnnpoBaHHbIMA
niuamm

tOpuanyeckoe nuuo,
KoTopoe Bnageet 20 n
6onee npoueHTamMu
akumin AO

PeweHwne obwero
cobpaHnsa aKkLMoHepoB

PeweHne obuiero
cobpaHns akLMoHepoB

PeweHne obuero
cobpaHns akLMoHepoB

Data
(HacTynneHus
OCHOBaHu4 (-
nin)

2015-05-20

2017-06-29

2017-06-29

2017-06-29

3arpys
(https:/
openint
media/
audit_c
%D0%
B0%D(
D0%BE
8E%D1
D0%BE
BD%D
D0%BE
B2%D(
D0%BE
88._ %l
D1%83
B4%D(
D1%82
BD%D
BO_20
B3.pdf)



MyTtanunos
Abaypawung
AbnypaxvmmoBuy

HaHnaposa
®depysza
A6 nynxakMMoBHa

CytoHoB
Bobomypon
Mamapaxxaboeuy

Maxmynos
Hypunna M

Komunnos Mupanu
MwvpBaxmoosuy

Aboynnaes
KatomxoH
AMaHbaeBuY

WMcTouHuk: hitps://openinfo.uz/reports/jsc/annual/2107

Hata: 10.05.2024

. TawkeH

. TawkeH

. TawkeH

. TawkeH

. TawkeH

. TawkeH

PeweHne obuero
cobpaHnsa akLMoHepoB

PeweHne obwero
cobpaHnsa akLMoHepoB

PeweHwne obwero
cobpaHns akLMoHepoB

Pewenne obuero
cobpaHns akLMoHepoB

Pewenne obuero
cobpaHnsa akLMoHepOoB

PeweHwve obwero
cobpaHns akLuMoHepoB

2017-06-29

2017-06-29

2017-06-29

2017-06-29

2017-06-29

2017-06-29



